SECTION
14
E N T E R P R I S E S
Serving Health Care
SPEED BIRD
NEURO AND LAMINECTOMY INSTRUMENTS
E N T E R P R I S E S

Conductors
Leiter
conducteurs
conductores
Martel
SB-2607-33
33 cm/13”
Dahlgren
SB-2608-20
20 cm/8”
De Vilbiss
SB-2609-21
21 cm/8   ”
With 1 Hook Each
Gigli
SB-2606-30 30 cm/12”
SB-2606-40 40 cm/16”
SB-2606-50 50 cm/20”
1 4/
Skull Cutting Forceps
Schädel Cutting Forceps
Pince coupe de crâne

Pinzas de tracción cervical
391
E N T E R P R I S E S
Serving Health Care
SPEED BIRDwww.birddent.com
392
Neuro and Laminectomy Instruments
Instrumetns for Brain Suture
Instrumetns für Brain Suture
Instrumetns pour Suture cerveau
Instrumetns para la sutura del cerebro
Raney
SB-2615-00
16 cm/6   “
McKenzie
SB-2613-15 15 cm/6“
   SB-2613-19 19 cm/7   “
McKenzie
  SB-2614-15 15 cm/6”
   SB-2614-19 19 cm/7 ”
Olivecrona-Tonnis
SB-2616-14
14 cm/5   “
1

SB-2635-23
23.5 cm/9   ”
SB-2636-24
23.5 cm/9   ”
SB-2637-16
23.5 cm/9   ”1 4/
1 4/
1 2/
SB-2638-20
20 cm/8 ”
E N T E R P R I S E S
Serving Health Care
SPEED BIRD www.birddent.com
Sachs
          20 cm/8”
  14 mm   SB-2639-14
  17 mm   SB-2639-17
   20 mm   SB-2639-20
     SB-2640-21
    21 cm/8    ”
1 4/
     SB-2641-21

     Halle
     Toennis
399
Messer Dura, Dura Haken
Couteaux Dura Dura, les crochets
Dura Dura cuchillos, ganchos
Neuro and Laminectomy Instruments
Dura Knives, Dura Hooks
Medial
médian
medio
Lateral
seitlich
latérale
lateral
SB-2657-40 40 x 20
SB-2657-45 45 x 20
SB-2657-50 50 x 20
SB-2657-55 55 x 20
SB-2657-60 60 x 20
.mm
SB-2654-40 40 x 20
SB-2654-45 45 x 20
SB-2654-50 50 x 20
SB-2654-55 55 x 20
SB-2654-60 60 x 20
.mm
SB-2655-40 40 x 20
SB-2655-45 45 x 20
SB-2655-50 50 x 20
SB-2655-55 55 x 20
SB-2655-60 60 x 20
.mm
SB-2659-35 35 x 37
SB-2659-40 40 x 37
SB-2659-45 45 x 37
SB-2659-50 50 x 37
SB-2659-55 55 x 37
SB-2659-60 60 x 37
SB-2659-65 65 x 37
SB-2659-70 70 x 37
.mm
SB-2658-35 35 x 52
SB-2658-40 40 x 52
SB-2658-45 45 x 52
SB-2658-50 50 x 52
SB-2658-55 55 x 52
SB-2658-60 60 x 52
SB-2658-65 65 x 52
SB-2658-70 70 x 52
.mm
                     mm
SB-2656-50  50 x 25
SB-2656-60  60 x 25
SB-2660-35 35 x 22
SB-2660-40 40 x 22
SB-2660-45 45 x 22
SB-2660-50 50 x 22
SB-2660-55 55 x 22
SB-2660-60 60 x 22
SB-2660-65 65 x 22
SB-2660-70 70 x 22
.mm
SB-2661-50 50
.mm
Hook
SB-2662-70
.mm